MANUFACTURER'S

NAME:

CONTRACT NAME:
TERM OF CONTRACT:

DEALER/
DISTRIBUTOR NAME

Revell ACE Hardware

Rooks Revell

Revell ACE Clinton
Revell ACE Byram

Revell ACE Florence

Revell Supply Group

Revell Rental &
Outdoor

Reservoir ACE

AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST

Revell Hardware Co., Inc
Maintenance, Repair, Operation (MRO)
September 1, 2016 through August 31, 2017

CONTACT NAME

Ken Lasley

Dunaway Rooks

John McKinley
Troy Jones

Craig Fletcher

Tim Rooks

Daniel Norman

Jeff Johnson

ADDRESS

3876 Terry Road
2509 Hwy 80 East

730 Cliniton Parkway
5726 Terry Road

1899 Hwy 49 South
2502 Smith Bridge
Street

2515 Hwy 80 East

1919 Spillway Road

CITY/STATE/ZIP

Jackson MS 39212
Pearl MS 39208

Clinton MS 39056
Byram MS 39272

Florence MS 39073

Pearl MS 39208

Pearl MS 39208

Brandon MS 39047

TELEPHONE

601-372-5534
601-939-2861

601-924-4510
601-371-8429

601-932-2690

601-936-0008

601-939-0500

601-724-8999

FAX

601-371-8727
601-939-5615

601-924-9644
601-371-8433

601-664-6653

601-939-0353

601-932-2500

601-724-8998

EMAIL

ken.lasley@teamrevell.com
dunaway.rooks@teamrevell.com

john.mckinley@teamrevell.com

troy.jones@teamrevell.com

craig.fletcher@teamrevell.com

tim.rooks@teamrevell.com

daniel.norman@teamrevell.com

jeff.johnson@teamrevell.com

MINORITY
VENDOR
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